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MacKenzie Open - Nett - Division 1

iga Total
Player To Par =§] R2
- Net --
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Graeme Brunton

. Whitecraigs golf club i ! {
Sean Hawkins
2 Burntisiand Golf House Clib -4 29 71 100
3 Archie Wylie p 33 [ 0 s
Drumpellier !
Rob Burnett
4 Murcar Links -1 30 73 103
‘Alasdair Grant
5 Mortonhall Golf Club +1 35 70 | 105
Gary Stronach
6 Blairgowrie GC +1 35 70 105
‘Euan Crabb l
7 * Brechin golf club +2 32 b 74 106
Steven Morton
: The Musselburgh Golf Club +2 37 69 106
Michael MacPherson
9 Palacerigg Golf Club +2 ! 32 74 106
Graham Wilson (Senior)
0 Sining o +2 31 75 106
11 lain Campbel 3 34 73 107
Kintore
12 Darrgn Kendrick 3 a5 e 107
Pleasington
Kerr Taylor
13 Kilspindie Golf Club +3 32 [ 107
Joe O'Neil
1% Kirkhill +3 34 73 107
Stephen Chard
15 e gy +3 31 76 107
Derek Hope
16 Crieff Golf Club +3 33 74 107
17 Harry Barnett '3 a1 - 107
Brechin
John McGrath
B Moray Golf Club +4 33 75 108
Brian Williamson
19 Kingsknowe Golf Club +5 33 76 109
20 -Alan Davidson o B = st

Kintore
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2y  MarkAndrew +6 34 76 110
22 Alex Allison +6 32 78 110
o3 Robert Thomson +7 37 74 111

Hayston
24 Justin Maver +7 33 78 111
25 ggg;jmfgg 7 34 77 111
26 gml;n:(rancwuson (Junior) +7 34 77 111
a7 John Geddes a7 34 77 111
ol Groom A om o
30 gz‘;‘,’;‘bgig‘egbe" +9 35 78 113
gy Alan Grahame +9 33 80 113
g2 Michael Hunter +9 36 77 113
33 ggg;orw"g"c'ea" 49 31 82 113
34 g;{;g’wﬁ:gg'“” +9 32 81 113
35 'ggr‘,jn‘:’gfn +9 32 81 113
36 Zt‘i'sig,;‘fghggtg +9 32 81 113
a7 Scott Ford +10 40 74 114
ag  Kevin Walker 10 35 79 114

Murcar Links

John Hewitt
4 Murcar Links +10 37 77 114

Stuart Clark
40 King James VI GC +10 34 80 114
Greg Walker
41 ‘Murcar Links +10 33 81 114
42  Colin Walker A1 35 80 115
Murcar Links
Kevin Thain
43 Nigg Bay Golf Club +11 40 75 115
44  Douglas Wilson A1 35 80 115

Blairgowrie GC
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David Drake
45 Dundas Park +12 38 78 116
Gordon Adams
46 Prestwick StNicholas +12 34 82 116
‘Stuart Hamilton
47 Newmacher GC +12 37 79 116
4g  Alan Cleland 13 32 85 117
Ratho
:Brendan Torrance
49 Kirkhill Golf Club +16 37 83 120
s0  Adam Heyes +16 34 86 120
Pleasington
:Gordon Drummond
51 Palacerigg Golf Club +16 34 86 120
Robert Duncan
52 Anstruther GC +20 39 85 124
NR _ Paul Potts ) 5 NR \R
prudhoe
Alexander Allison
NR Cathkin Braes - 37 NR NR
‘Neil Still
NR - Perth Artisans - © DNF NR NR
David Anderson
NS Kilsyth Lennox Golf Club - NS NS NS
NS David Scott ) NS NS NS

Dundas Park
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MacKenzie Open - Nett - Division 2

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 Total
Net Net
-3 29 72 101

Brian Thomson
Lochore Meadows

lan Smith
2 Cathkin Braes -1 31 72 103
Jake Cullen
3 Kingsknowe Golf Club E 35 69 104
Ross Campbell
4 Royal Aberdeen +1 33 72 105
Paul Johnson
2 The Glen +2 32 74 106
Neil Collingswood
6 The Glen +3 34 73 107
Simon Watanangura
’ Deer Park Golf and country club +5 34 75 109
8 Stepr_\en Breen 6 33 - 110
Lochview
9 Douglas Cameron 6 = o5 5
Deeside
Juan Martinez
10 The Glen +6 33 77 110
Gordon Roberts
" Deer Park GCC +6 35 75 110
Steven Carroll
12 Whitecraigs golf club +7 37 74 111
Scott Crabbe
13 Deer Park +7 37 74 111
Robert White
14 Kirkhill Golf Club +8 35 77 112
Simon Knight
15 Prestatyn Golf Club +8 34 78 112
Joe Wylie
16 Kirkhill +10 34 80 114
Graham Hill
7 Kingsknowe Golf Club +11 32 83 115
18 Martin Humphreys o o e b
Portal
David Russell
19 Whitecraigs golf club +12 38 78 116
oo  Graham Haworth 12 34 82 116

Ulverston
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NR

NR

NR

Stuart Huichings
Kingsknowe golf club

Kieran Murray
Crichton golf club

lan Tollet
The Glen

‘Keith Allan

Crieff GC

Sean Harley
Earlsferry Thistle

George Douglas

Deer Park

Tony Poutney
Crieff Golf Club

Raymond Bowers
Cathkin Braes

Brian Shaw
Kilspindie Golf Club

David Hoggan

Lochore Meadows

Graham Lees
Deer Park
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33

37

35

39

38

43

39

46

35

40

45

83

82

85

83

85

83

88

83

NR

NR

NR
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116

119

120

122

123

126

127

129

NR

NR

NR



